538576

INE336Q01016
BHANDERI INFRACON LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly
30-06-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of : Number of Voting .R.ights held in
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. ?hareholdmg as a | each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up sharesl . shares /ﬁoftotallnoi o . . Totallas
S Category & Name of Sorgbaltiens | s canty || Ganity under ying 1404 VD) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
the Shareholders (I) Depository | as per SCRR, a70
& ElaIes o< =V 1 1957) (Vi) As a " @ Total
held (IV) - held ) WTOD HoporarBiC2) |cr% |50 | Total | Voting
V) ce: cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) GudtotdvalEag - o 1479600 1479600 | 56.98 1479600 1479600 | 56.98
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal A 6 1479600 1479600 | 56.98 1479600 1479600 | 56.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 1479600 1479600 | 56.98 1479600 1479600 | 56.98
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal ) , ; 103200 103200 [3.97 103200 103200 [3.97
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
®) L | 888700 888700 3423 888700 888700 |34.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 125100 125100 4.82 125100 125100 |4.82
(S;l)b-Total ®) 37 1117000 1117000 | 43.02 1117000 1117000 | 43.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 37 1117000 1117000 | 43.02 1117000 1117000 |43.02
(2+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"“‘l (A+B+C2 43 2596600 2596600 | 100 2596600 2596600 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 43 2596600 2596600 100 2596600 2596600 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , ]S\I;llmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lezre: dor
No. Of Sy assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of ; conversion of | shares (XII) QNIRRT
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
; Shares " convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
" Underlying ] securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
5 Outstanding . percentage of A .
convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities I and No. Of (e dEharg % of 0 a7 form (XIV)
- (Xi) Wi t capital) XD= | No | total | No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xa;;r?; S (VII}H(X) As (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.98 1479600
(Sl‘;b'TOtal @A) 56.98 1479600
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.98 1479600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 3.97 103200 0 0 0
(h) 34.23 321700 0 0 0
(m) 4.82 125100 0 0 0
(S‘gb'T"tal ®) 43.02 550000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 43.02 550000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(B3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2029600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2029600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL
DHIRUBHAI
PATEL

SUNIL
DHIRUBHAI
PATEL

DHIRUBHAI
MOHANBHAI
PATEL

DHIRUBHAI
MOHANBHALI
PATEL

PATEL
RAMILABEN
DHIRUBHAI

PATEL BHUMIKA
SUNIL BHAI

PAN (II)

AHXPP1195M

AATHS2325B

AAGHDI1362L

AETPP8958B

AMAPP6821G

AMAPP6822F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1438100

8500

8500

8500

8000

8000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1438100

8500

8500

8500

8000

8000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.38

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.31

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1438100

8500

8500

8500

8000

8000

Class eg:y

Total

1438100

8500

8500

8500

8000

8000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.38

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.31

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.38

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.31

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1438100

8500

8500

8500

8000

8000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Total

1479600

1479600

1479600

1479600

56.98
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Patel Krishna Patel Vipul Dineshbhai L Malaviya Kishor M Rekhaben P Savaliya Mukesh
Vipulkumar Dhanjibhai Patel Divyeshkumar Patel Vaghasiya Ramubhai

PAN (II)

ARYPP5337Q AKYPP5803E AOMPP2451A | BRVPM7837E ATOPP7295B | AMCPV8863G | BRAPS6160B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51000 52200 53400 55200 58200 55800 55400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

51000 52200 53400 55200 58200 55800 55400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96 2.01 2.06 2.13 2.24 2.15 2.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51000 52200 53400 55200 58200 55800 55400

Class eg:y

Total

51000 52200 53400 55200 58200 55800 55400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96 2.01 2.06 2.13 2.24 2.15 2.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96 2.01 2.06 2.13 2.24 2.15 2.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000 7200 8400 7200 11200 10800 8400
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the Suresh H Pravinkumar Virambhai Amitkumar Hasmukhlal H EIEEIXESE%LIJ’%A:S{LD USHA DEVI
Shareholders (I) Nasit Vaghasiya Desai Thakar Thakar JAKHALIA JAKHALIA
PAN (II) AJWPNI1186F | AHRPV6077E | BWGPDO0253B | AUIPT6970C | APUPT4053R | AAWPJ4817G AABPJ2785L
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 54600 62000 54800 62000 56000 49200 31200

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 54600 62000 54800 62000 56000 49200 31200
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1 2.39 2.11 2.39 2.16 1.89 1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 54600 62000 54800 62000 56000 49200 31200

Class eg:y

Total 54600 62000 54800 62000 56000 49200 31200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.1 2.39 2.11 2.39 2.16 1.89 1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1 2.39 2.11 2.39 2.16 1.89 1.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 9600 12000 4800 12000 6000 49200 31200
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MATADIN BASHESHWARLAL
SHARMA

SHRUTI MANISH
JAKHALIA

JIGNESH B
DOBARIYA

HEMANT VINUBHAI
BHADANI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ARXPS7532H

ATAPR3450J)

AADFUS8273A

AAMFG7932P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40500

34800

32400

30000

888700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

40500

34800

32400

30000

888700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.16

3423

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40500

34800

32400

30000

888700

Class eg:y

Total

40500

34800

32400

30000

888700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

1.25

1.16

34.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.16

34.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40500

34800

32400

30000

321700
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Market Maker | Market Maker HUF HUF

Category / More

e 1l e Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category | More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD SANTOSH SHANKAR MORE HUF Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACIJ1480E ABBHS7215R Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 3 1 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 73200 73200 51900 38700 125100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 73200 73200 51900 38700 125100
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.82 2.82 2 1.49 4.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 73200 73200 51900 38700 125100

Class eg:y

Total 73200 73200 51900 38700 125100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.82 282 2 1.49 4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82 2.82 2 1.49 4.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | | |
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As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 73200 73200 51900  |38700 125100
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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