General information about company	
Scrip code	538576
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE336Q01016
Name of the company	BHANDERI INFRACON LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of		No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
(1	(II)	× /	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1479600			1479600	56.98	1479600		1479600	56.98		
(B)	Public	37	1117000			1117000	43.02	1117000		1117000	43.02		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	43	2596600			2596600	100	2596600		2596600	100		

			Table I -	- Summary	Statement ho	oldin	g of spe	ecifie	ed secur	ities			
Category of (I) sha	of outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.98					1479600			
(B)	Public				43.02					550000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2029600	0	0	0

	Table II - St	atement sho	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Grou	ıp		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding patterr	n of the Pro	omoter and Pro	moter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1479600			1479600	56.98	1479600		1479600	56.98
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	1479600			1479600	56.98	1479600		1479600	56.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1479600			1479600	56.98	1479600		1479600	56.98
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pu	blic sharehold	er		•			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	2)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15	103200			103200	3.97	103200		103200	3.97
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	888700			888700	34.23	888700		888700	34.23
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	125100			125100	4.82	125100		125100	4.82
Sub-Total (B) (4)		37	1117000			1117000	43.02	1117000		1117000	43.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		37	1117000			1117000	43.02	1117000		1117000	43.02
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the N	on Promoter- N	Non Public sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		43	2596600			2596600	100	2596600		2596600	100
Total (A+B+C)		43	2596600			2596600	100	2596600		2596600	100

	Table	e II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding p	atter	rn of the	e Pro	omoter a	and Promoter (Group		
6	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Prop	moter	and Pror	noter	Group				
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)				56.98					1479600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.98					1479600			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.98					1479600			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pul	blic sł	nareholde	er		L			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (H	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				3.97					103200	0	0	0
(h)				34.23					321700	0	0	0
(m)				4.82					125100	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				43.02					550000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				43.02					550000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	ig shareholding	pattern of the No	on Pro	moter- N	on Pu	blic share	eholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2029600			
Total (A+B+C)				100					2029600			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL DHIRUBHAI PATEL	SUNIL DHIRUBHAI PATEL	DHIRUBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL	DHIRUBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL	PATEL RAMILABEN DHIRUBHAI	PATEL BHUMIKA SUNIL BHAI
PAN (II)	AHXPP1195M	AATHS2325B	AAGHD1362L	AETPP8958B	AMAPP6821G	AMAPP6822F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1438100	8500	8500	8500	8000	8000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1438100	8500	8500	8500	8000	8000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.38	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.31	0.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1438100	8500	8500	8500	8000	8000
Class eg:y						
Total	1438100	8500	8500	8500	8000	8000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.38	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.31	0.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.38	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.31	0.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1438100	8500	8500	8500	8000	8000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1479600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1479600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1479600
Class eg:y	
Total	1479600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1479600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii.	Individual share	eholders holding	g nominal share o	capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Patel Krishna Vipulkumar	Patel Vipul Dhanjibhai	Dineshbhai L Patel	Malaviya Divyeshkumar	Kishor M Patel	Rekhaben P Vaghasiya	Savaliya Mukesh Ramubhai
PAN (II)	ARYPP5337Q	AKYPP5803E	AOMPP2451A	BRVPM7837E	ATOPP7295B	AMCPV8863G	BRAPS6160B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51000	52200	53400	55200	58200	55800	55400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51000	52200	53400	55200	58200	55800	55400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	2.01	2.06	2.13	2.24	2.15	2.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	51000	52200	53400	55200	58200	55800	55400
Class eg:y							
Total	51000	52200	53400	55200	58200	55800	55400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	2.01	2.06	2.13	2.24	2.15	2.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	2.01	2.06	2.13	2.24	2.15	2.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000	7200	8400	7200	11200	10800	8400

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		in marriadar 5	nar enotaers no	ung nommu	sina e capital i	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suresh H Nasit	Pravinkumar Vaghasiya	Virambhai Desai	Amitkumar Thakar	Hasmukhlal H Thakar	KRISHNA MURARI MAHAVEER PRASAD JAKHALIA	USHA DEVI JAKHALIA
PAN (II)	AJWPN1186F	AHRPV6077E	BWGPD0253B	AUIPT6970C	APUPT4053R	AAWPJ4817G	AABPJ2785L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54600	62000	54800	62000	56000	49200	31200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
fotal nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	54600	62000	54800	62000	56000	49200	31200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of hares (calculated as per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	2.39	2.11	2.39	2.16	1.89	1.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	54600	62000	54800	62000	56000	49200	31200
Class eg:y							
Fotal	54600	62000	54800	62000	56000	49200	31200
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	2.1	2.39	2.11	2.39	2.16	1.89	1.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible ecurities (X)							
No. of Shares Jnderlying Dutstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Jnderlying Dutstanding convertible eccurities and No. Df Warrants (Xi) a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible eccurities (as a bercentage of liluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	2.39	2.11	2.39	2.16	1.89	1.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity hares held in	9600	12000	4800	12000	6000	49200	31200

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding non	ninal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATADIN BASHESHWARLAL SHARMA	SHRUTI MANISH JAKHALIA	JIGNESH B DOBARIYA	HEMANT VINUBHAI BHADANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARXPS7532H	ATAPR3450J	AADFU8273A	AAMFG7932P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40500	34800	32400	30000	888700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40500	34800	32400	30000	888700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	1.34	1.25	1.16	34.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	40500	34800	32400	30000	888700
Class eg:y					
Total	40500	34800	32400	30000	888700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	1.34	1.25	1.16	34.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	1.34	1.25	1.16	34.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40500	34800	32400	30000	321700

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Market Maker	Market Maker	HUF	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD		SANTOSH SHANKAR MORE HUF	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AAACJ1480E		ABBHS7215R	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	3	1	4		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73200	73200	51900	38700	125100		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73200	73200	51900	38700	125100		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	2.82	2	1.49	4.82		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	73200	73200	51900	38700	125100		
Class eg:y							
Total	73200	73200	51900	38700	125100		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.82	2.82	2	1.49	4.82		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	2.82	2	1.49	4.82		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73200	73200	51900	38700	125100		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		